
NO.9 50m平泳ぎ

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 石原　百夏 0級 0.00

2 本田　梨花 0級 0.00

3 ﾄﾞﾜｲﾔｰ　亜朱莉 0級 0.00

4 亀谷　雅 0級 0.00

5 和田　彩葉 0級 0.00

6 中川　結愛 0級 0.00

【4組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 梅崎　凛 0級 0.00

2 鳥澤　咲葵 0級 0.00

3 山口　佳凪美 0級 0.00

4 中川　千愛 0級 0.00

5 松下　志穂 0級 0.00

6 黒岡　朱理 0級 0.00

【5組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 崎村 恭平 0級 0.00

2 川﨑　陽翔 0級 0.00

3 内田　晴登 0級 0.00

4 楊　熠 0級 0.00

5 深口　陽生 0級 0.00

6 久島　由大 0級 0.00

【6組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 0.00

2 鶴巻　理玖 3級 1:11.00

3 市耒原 拓実 0級 0.00

4 平田　蒼宙 0級 0.00

5 田中　一平 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【7組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 吉川　來徳 0級 0.00

2 米田　悠人 0級 0.00

3 木村　倫太郎 0級 0.00

4 吉川　京徳 0級 0.00

5 堀瀬　新太 0級 0.00

6 0.00
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NO.10 50m背泳ぎ

【1組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 山本　葉月 0級 0.00

2 平田　結那 0級 0.00

3 瀧本　菫 0級 0.00

4 五味　采咲 0級 0.00

5 仲谷　郁海 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【2組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 0.00

2 米田　実花 0級 0.00

3 神元　香穂 0級 0.00

4 内田　晴登 0級 0.00

5 久島　由大 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 市耒原 拓実 0級 0.00

2 名倉　睦月 0級 0.00

3 永井　周楽 0級 0.00

4 梶川　誠司 0級 0.00

5 森本　侃士 0級 0.00

6 守安　柚稀 0級 0.00

NO.11 50m自由形（クロール）

【1組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 0.00

2 親川　レハナ 0級 0.00

3 永田　桃花 0級 0.00

4 松本　実々 0級 0.00

5 増井　愛桜 0級 0.00

6 涌井　咲 0級 0.00

【2組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 山本　葉月 3級 1:11.00

2 石原　百夏 0級 0.00

3 ﾄﾞﾜｲﾔｰ　亜朱莉 0級 0.00

4 中川　結愛 0級 0.00

5 梅崎　凛 0級 0.00

6 運天　真晴 0級 0.00
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NO.11 50m自由形（クロール）

【3組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 五味　采咲 0級 0.00

2 中川　千愛 0級 0.00

3 松下　志穂 0級 0.00

4 愼　恃誾　 0級 0.00

5 黒岡　朱理 0級 0.00

6 寺田　稟 0級 0.00

【4組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 神元　香穂 0級 0.00

2 涌井　芽生 0級 0.00

3 0.00

4 仲谷　航輝 0級 0.00

5 寺田　怜生 0級 0.00

6 0.00

【5組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 井上　瑞貴 3級 1:03.00

2 崎村 恭平 0級 0.00

3 大畠　想司 0級 0.00

4 深口　陽生 0級 0.00

5 矢野　海人 3級 41.00

6 鶴巻　理玖 3級 56.00

【6組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 勝井　明登 0級 0.00

2 名倉　睦月 0級 0.00

3 田中　一平 0級 0.00

4 吉川　來徳 0級 0.00

5 永井　周楽 0級 0.00

6 米田　悠人 0級 0.00

【7組】 【記録】 【検定】 【基準】

1 梶川　誠司 0級 0.00

2 木村　倫太郎 0級 0.00

3 吉川　京徳 0級 0.00

4 堀瀬　新太 0級 0.00

5 浅野　大貴 0級 0.00

6 鳥澤　颯斗 0級 0.00
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